12/2/2020 Gmail - Re: 7th Sub-committee informational meeting Dec. 15th

N§ Gmail Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>
Re: 7th Sub-committee informational meeting Dec. 15th

1 message

Richard Lape <richard.lape@co.schoharie.ny.us> Wed, Dec 2, 2020 at 10:58 AM

To: Judith Beeler <judith.beeler@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com>, Peggy Hait
<peggy.hait@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Peggy Hait <peggyvhh@gmail.com>, Harold Vroman
<harold.vroman@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Harold Vroman <haroldvroman@aol.com>, Stephen Weinhofer
<stephen.weinhofer@co.schoharie.ny.us>, John Leavitt <john.leavitt@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Steven Wilson
<steven.wilson@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Fonda Chronis <fonda.chronis@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Susan Mallery
<susan.mallery@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Suzanne Graulich <suzanne.graulich@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Denise Minton
<mintond@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Ronald Stevens <ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Duane Tillapaugh
<duane.tillapaugh@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Sheryl Largeteau <slargeteau@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Carmella Smith
<carmella.smith@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Bonnie Post
<bonnie.post@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Donna Becker <donna.becker@dfa.state.ny.us>, Candace Ellis
<candacee@ccalbany.org>, Pastor Ray Richards <pastorray@cagcobleskill.org>, Scott Haverly
<haverlys@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Gretchen Randazzo <randazzg@co.schoharie.ny.us>

The 7th Law sub-committee presentation (to fulfill Executive Order 203) with Sheriff Stevens and staff will
take place on Tuesday, December 15th at 3 PM at the BOS meeting room -- thanks -- D. Lape.




